Net cash used in investing activities (35,354) 1,313 (48,569)

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Proceeds from issue of shares 444 - -

Proceeds from / (repayments of)

borrowings

- (6,321) 281,686

Repayments of finance lease (22,689) (15,317) (2,097)

Net cash from financing activities (22,245) (21,638) 279,589

Net increase/decrease in cash and cash

equivalents

210,750 15,399 5,363

Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of

the period

- 9,934 4,634

Effect of movement in exchange rates on

cash held

- (1,615)  (63)

Cash and cash equivalents at end of the

period

210,750 23,718 9,934

 F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

South Pacific Resources Limited Prospectus 59

6.5 Historical Consolidated Statement of Financial Position of both SPB and Takmur as at 30
June 2019 adjusted to reflect the Acquisition, the Public Offer and other material transactions

SPB

Consolidated

Takmur

Consolidated

SPB post-Acquisition,

Disposal and Public

Offer

   Actual Actual
Pro-forma 

Consolidated

  Audited Audited Unaudited

 Notes 30 June 2019 30 June 2019 30 June 2019

  US$ US$ US$

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents  1 3,258 210,750 7,145,861

Trade and other receivables  10,062 202,718 212,780

Inventories  - 472,202   472,202

Other current assets  - 120,594 120,594

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS  13,320 1,006,264 7,951,438

NON CURRENT ASSETS

Trade and other receivables  - 201,000 201,000

Intangible assets  - 7,774 7,774

Rental bond  35,065 - 35,065

Plant and equipment  454 681,584 682,038

TOTAL NON CURRENT ASSETS  35,519 890,358 925,877

TOTAL ASSETS  48,840 1,896,622 8,877,315

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 2 1,646,446 600,874 824,062

Borrowings 3 640,612 - 62,503

Other current liabilities  - 256,420 256,420

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES  2,287,059 857,294 1,142,984

NON CURRENT LIABILITIES  - 42,557 42,557

TOTAL LIABILITIES  2,287,059 899,851 1,185,541

NET ASSETS / (LIABILITIES)  (2,238,219) 996,771 7,691,774

EQUITY

Issued capital 4 6,377,443 1,178 14,093,485

Reserves  399,736 - -

Foreign currency translation reserve  38,948 2,636 2,636

Accumulated earnings/(losses) 5 (9,054,345) 231,195 (7,166,109)